
Kreis Bergstraße 2016/17

Herren 2.Kreisklasse Mitte
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di. 06.09.2016 20:00 t/v (1) SG Gronau III TSV 1893 Reichenbach III 5:9
Mi. 07.09.2016 20:00 (1) TSV RW Auerbach V FSV 1954 Erlenbach 9:6
Fr. 09.09.2016 19:30 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

SG Gronau III
KG Wald-Erlenbach II
TSV 1893 Reichenbach III

TTC Gadernheim II
DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)
SG 03 Mitlechtern III

9:2
6:9
8:8

Sa. 10.09.2016 17:00 (1) SV Kirschhausen 1921 V VfL Bensheim III 9:0 NA
Mi. 14.09.2016 20:00 (1) TSV RW Auerbach V TTC Gadernheim II 9:3
Fr. 16.09.2016 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

SG 03 Mitlechtern III
FSV 1954 Erlenbach
DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)
TTC Gadernheim II

SG Gronau III
KG Wald-Erlenbach II
TSV Lindenfels 1899
SV Kirschhausen 1921 V

9:0
9:5
9:5
8:8

Fr. 23.09.2016 20:15 (1) TSV Lindenfels 1899 FSV 1954 Erlenbach 3:9
Mo.26.09.2016 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
KG Wald-Erlenbach II
SG 03 Mitlechtern III

VfL Bensheim III
TSV RW Auerbach V

9:2
9:5

Fr. 30.09.2016 19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

SG Gronau III
VfL Bensheim III
DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)
TTC Gadernheim II

SV Kirschhausen 1921 V
TSV Lindenfels 1899
TSV 1893 Reichenbach III
KG Wald-Erlenbach II

9:4
3:9
9:7
3:9

Sa. 01.10.2016 17:00 (1) SV Kirschhausen 1921 V SG 03 Mitlechtern III 0:9
Fr. 07.10.2016 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)
20:15 (1)

DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)
KG Wald-Erlenbach II
TSV Lindenfels 1899
TSV 1893 Reichenbach III

FSV 1954 Erlenbach
SG 03 Mitlechtern III
TTC Gadernheim II
SV Kirschhausen 1921 V

4:9
2:9
9:3
5:9

Mo.10.10.2016 20:00 (1) SG 03 Mitlechtern III VfL Bensheim III 9:2
Di. 11.10.2016 19:30 (1) SG Gronau III FSV 1954 Erlenbach 8:8
Mi. 12.10.2016 19:30 v (1) VfL Bensheim III TSV RW Auerbach V 8:8
Fr. 14.10.2016 20:15 (1)

20:15 (1)
TTC Gadernheim II
SV Kirschhausen 1921 V

TSV 1893 Reichenbach III
DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)

7:9
6:9

Fr. 21.10.2016 20:15 (1) TSV RW Auerbach V SG Gronau III 9:1
Mo.31.10.2016 20:15 t/v (1) TSV Lindenfels 1899 TSV 1893 Reichenbach III 6:9
Fr. 04.11.2016 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

FSV 1954 Erlenbach
DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)
VfL Bensheim III
TTC Gadernheim II

SV Kirschhausen 1921 V
TSV RW Auerbach V
SG Gronau III
SG 03 Mitlechtern III

9:2
6:9
8:8
2:9

Mo.07.11.2016 20:00 (1)
20:00 v (1)

SG 03 Mitlechtern III
KG Wald-Erlenbach II

TSV Lindenfels 1899
SV Kirschhausen 1921 V

9:1
9:2

Fr. 11.11.2016 19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

SG Gronau III
FSV 1954 Erlenbach
VfL Bensheim III

KG Wald-Erlenbach II
TSV 1893 Reichenbach III
DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)

0:9
8:8
4:9

Fr. 18.11.2016 20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)
20:15 (1)

DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)
FSV 1954 Erlenbach
TSV Lindenfels 1899
TSV 1893 Reichenbach III

TTC Gadernheim II
VfL Bensheim III
SG Gronau III
TSV RW Auerbach V

9:2
9:2
9:3
7:9

Mo.21.11.2016 20:00 (1) SG 03 Mitlechtern III DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z) 9:3
Mi. 23.11.2016 20:00 (1) TSV RW Auerbach V KG Wald-Erlenbach II 9:7
Fr. 25.11.2016 20:00 (1)

20:15 (1)
VfL Bensheim III
TTC Gadernheim II

TSV 1893 Reichenbach III
FSV 1954 Erlenbach

6:9
7:9

Sa. 26.11.2016 17:00 (1) SV Kirschhausen 1921 V TSV Lindenfels 1899 9:5
Mo.28.11.2016 20:00 (1) KG Wald-Erlenbach II TSV Lindenfels 1899 9:4
Di. 29.11.2016 20:15 (1) SV Kirschhausen 1921 V TSV RW Auerbach V 8:8
Fr. 02.12.2016 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)
20:15 (1)

DJK SSG Bensheim IV (Z)
FSV 1954 Erlenbach
VfL Bensheim III
TSV 1893 Reichenbach III
TSV Lindenfels 1899

SG Gronau III
SG 03 Mitlechtern III
TTC Gadernheim II
KG Wald-Erlenbach II
TSV RW Auerbach V

9:4
3:9
8:8
9:6
5:9
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